
Check in - about 5 min

Who are you today, 
and why?

2. Warm Up

Step 4 

3. Introduction - focus topic

Start on a 
positive note

5 mins

Step 5

Capture 
problems

5 mins

Instructions:

Think of a challenge that's 
holding us back from 
reaching our goal
Write it on an orange sticky 
note
Keep writing orange sticky 
notes until the the time is 
up
This is done silently & 
without discussion.
You have 5 minutes for this 
exercise
Follow the arrow...

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

1. Introduction

Welcome to 
todays workshop

Instructions:

Think of a positive element 
that's moving us towards 
our goal (team, culture, 
brand, etc.)
Write it on a green sticky 
note
Keep writing green sticky 
notes until the the time is up
This is done silently & 
without discussion.
You have 5 minutes for this 
exercise
Follow the arrow...

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Agenda
Introduction
Warm up
Introduction and focus 
topic
Start on a positive note
Selection
Ideation 5x5
Presentation and 
clustering
Vote
Concept Canvas
Exchanging contact 
information

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

8.
9.

10.

About 5 minutes

Step 3

Define the 
workshop’s 

goal

5 mins

Instructions:

The moderator introduces 
the focus of the workshop. 
E.g. today we are running an 
LDJ in response to the 
challenge imposed by a 
reduced number of visitors 
to the website...
This goal should be defined 
before the workshop and will 
define the scope and focus 
of all exercises to follow
Update the goal on the 
Sailboat

1.

2.

3.

Name of the idea

Idea description Reasons for implementing the idea

Special considerations

Target group Cost Development time How do we measure success?

Company A

Company B Company C

4. Start on a positive note

6. Ideation 5x5

Step 6

Capture 
problems

5 mins

7. Presentation and clustering

Step 7

Capture 
problems

5 mins

8. Vote

Step 8

Vote

5 mins

9. Concept Canvas

Step 9

Concept 
canvas

5 mins

5. Selection

Company A

Company B Company C

Step 1

Step 2

Text tool
Sticky notes

Pen

Selection tool Full screen

Zoom in

Zoom out

Fit to screen

 ​ ​Workshop guidelines: 

This is a safe space for all!
Listen to others carefully.
Respect all the participants.
Add to others’ ideas, contribute and be creative 
together.
All ideas are welcome – especially the wild ones.
When disagreeing, please be respectful and constructive.
HAVE FUN!

Instructions:

Discuss in the group and select 
the best idea to be developed 
into a concept.

What criteria did you have for 
voting?

10. What's next? Future cooperation?

Step 10

What's next?

5 mins

Instructions:

Thank you for participating in 
this workshop!

Decide next steps for the 
concept and exchange contact 
information with everyone.


